
P.G. DEPTT. OF ECONOMICS FIRST MERIT LIST 

The following candidates have been selected for the admission in the Post Graduate 
Department of Economics (M.A 1) for the session 2025-26. They are required to complete 
their admission formalities in the PG Department of Economics (Student's Centre, lst floor). 
On 16th, 17th, 18th July, time 11:30-1:00. 

SR. NO REGISTRATION NO. 

01 

02 

03 

04 

05 

06 

07 

08 

09 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

5 

16 

17 

18 

19 

MAECO2582024 

0125 

MAECO2559017 

MAECO2539018 

MAECO2581029 

MAECO2534025 

0105 

0104 

0112 

0101 

MAECO2532019 

0128 

0129 

0134 

MAECO253501 6 

0110 

0127 

0117 

0121 

CANDIDATE NAME 

DRISHTI CHANDRA 

TANISHKA GUPTA 

ANANYA SRIVASTAVA 

ANUSHKA AWASTHI 

JAZZ PHILIPS 

FATIMA ZAIDI 

ZEHRA ZAIDI 

ANVAYA SINGH 

VAISHNAVI PANDEY 

SAKSHI MAURYA 

SHREYASI DIXIT 

DIVYANSHI DOBHAL 

YUSHRA JAMAL 

UNNATI YADAV 

YASHIKA DWIVEDI 

SAMEERA NAAZ 

MADEEHA ABBASsI 

NAVYA VIDYARTHI 

SANSKRIT SINGH 

FATHER'S NAME 

PRABHASH CHANDRA 

DHARMENDRA GUPTA 

PRAVEEN KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA 

ANIL KUMAR AWASTHI 

PHILIP T MANNAKATHU 

SYED MOHD SAEED ZAID 

SYED HUsSAIN SAEED 

RB SINGH 

ANURAG PANDEY 

ASHOK KUMAR MAURYA 

VIJAY DIXIT 

YAMUNA PRASAD 
DOBHAL 

MOHD. JAMAL 

MR. PADMESH KUMAR 

DEVI RATAN DWIVEDI 

MOHD SHAKIR 

SYED AHMAD SHUJA 

ABBASI 

DR. ANUPAM VIDYARTHI 

SANJAY SINGH 



21 

24 

22 

23 

25 

28 

27 

28 

20 

29 

30 

31 

37 

33 

34 

36 

36 

38 

38 

37 

40 

0102 

0113 

0107 

0111 

0115 

MAECO2557030 

MAECO2583015 

MAECO2520011 

0103 

0139 

0140 

0135 

0137 

0138 

0106 

0131 

0119 

0126 

0124 

0180 

0118 

SAMRAH HAIDER 

NURAH IDRIS 

DISHA ARYA 

ANSHIKA SRIVASTAVA 

PRANJALI SINGH 

SAMRIDDHI THAKUR 

VIDHI MISHRA 

ADEENA QIDWAI 

ILMA HAIDER 

SHREYA PANDEY 

DEEPALI VERMA 

KHUSHI DHURIA 

AASTHA SINGH 

ANUPRIYA SRIVASTAVA 

UMAINA ARIF 

REEMA WALTER 

SHADMA NAUSHAD 

YASHASVEE MEHROTRA 

ZOHA ARIF 

ANSHUL DWIVEDI 

GUNJAN GUPTA 

MOHD. HAIDER HUSSAIN 

SHAIKH MOHD IDRIS 

BHUWAN CHANORA ARYA 

ASHOK KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA 

MR. RAMBARANSINGH 

LT. ROHIT THAKUR 

DILEEP KUMAR MISHRA 

TAUQEER AHMAD 

MOHD. HAIDER HUSSAIN 

SUDHEER CHANDRA 

PANDEY 

PREMLAL VERMA 

MAHENDRA KUMAR 

SATISH KUMAR SINGH 

ACHINT P. SRIVASTAVA 

MOHD ARIF 

ANIL KUMAR WALTER 

LATE.SYED NAUSHAD ALI 

VIJAY KUMAR MEHROTRA 

MOHD ARIF 

SUNIL KUMAR DWIVEDI 

GANESH KUMAR GUPTA 

(Dr (Maj) Neerja Masih 
Officiating Principal. 

Isabella Thoburn College, Lucknow. 



ISABELLA THOBURN COLLEGE, LUCKNOW 
M.A. Economics (1 Semester) 2025-26 

KINDLY BRING THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS FOR VERIFICATIONAT THE TIME OF COUNSELLING: 
LOriginal marksheet and pass certificate of High School. 
2. Original marksheet and pass certificate of Intermediate. 

3. Original marksheets of B.A. 1, Il and llI. 
4.Original Transfer Certificate 
5. Migration Certificate (other than Lucknow University) 
6.Original Character Certificate. 
7. Aadhaar Card copy. 
8. Three passport size photographs. 
9. 1 Set of self-attested photocopies of all the documents. 
10. Baptism certificate and Church membership certificate of Christian candidates are required at the time of admission. 
11. Demand Draft of Rs.31,900/- (Thirty-One Thousand Nine Hundred) in favour of-Isabella Thoburn College, payable at Lucknow. 

12. Rs. 1000/- as SGA Registration feethrough UPI 
13. Rs. I50/- for Library and ID Card in cash. 
14. Christian candidates are required to submit a draft of Rs. 2000/-in favour of 
Isabella Thoburn College. payable at Lucknow. 
15. Those who have submitted internet marksheets or certificates are required to 
bring original marksheets and duly attested photocopies for verification in the 
absence of which their provisional selection is liable to be cancelled. 

16. Students with a gap of more than two years after Graduation, will have to 
submit an aftidavit stating the reason for the same on Rs 10/- stamp paper. 
17. Fees once paid will not be refunded in any case. However, those who failto qualify their final year/semnester exams may get their fees refunded. 

I8. A copy of LURNS NO. 


