P.G. DEPTT. OF ECONOMICS FIRST MERIT LIST

The following candidates have been selected for the admission in the Post Graduate Department of Economics (M.A.1) for the session 2025-26. They are required to complete their admission formalities in the PG Department of Economics (Student's Centre, 1st floor). On 16th, 17th, 18th July, time 11:30-1:00.

SR. NO.	REGISTRATION NO.	CANDIDATE NAME	FATHER'S NAME	
01	MAEGO2582024	DRISHTI CHANDRA	PRABHASH CHANDRA	
02	0125	TANISHKA GUPTA	DHARMENDRA GUPTA	
03	MAECO2559017	ANANYA SRIVASTAVA	PRAVEEN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA	
04	MAECO2539018	ANUSHKA AWASTHI	ANIL KUMAR AWASTHI	
05	MAECO2581029	JAZZ PHILIPS	PHILIP T MANNAKATHU	
06	MAECO2534025	FATIMA ZAIDI	SYED MOHD SAEED ZAIDI	
07	0105	ZEHRA ZAIDI	SYED HUSSAIN SAEED	
08	0104	ANVAYA SINGH	RB SINGH	
09	0112	VAISHNAVI PANDEY	ANURAG PANDEY	
10	0101	SAKSHI MAURYA	ASHOK KUMAR MAURYA	
11	MAECO2532019	SHREYASI DIXIT	VIJAY DIXIT	
12	0128	DIVYANSHI DOBHAL	YAMUNA PRASAD DOBHAL	
13	0129	YUSHRA JAMAL	MOHD. JAMAL	
14	0134	UNNATI YADAV	MR. PADMESH KUMAR	
15	MAECO2535016	YASHIKA DWIVEDI	DEVI RATAN DWIVEDI	
16	0110	SAMEERA NAAZ	MOHD SHAKIR	
17	0127	MADEEHA ABBASI	SYED AHMAD SHUJA ABBASI	
18	0117	NAVYA VIDYARTHI	DR. ANUPAM VIDYARTH	
19	0121	SANSKRIT SINGH	SANJAY SINGH	

H-y 1-117125

20	0102	SAMRAH HAIDER	MOHD. HAIDER HUSSAIN
21	0113	NURAH IDRIS	SHAIKH MOHD IDRIS
22	0107	DISHA ARYA	BHUWAN CHANORA ARYA
23	0111	ANSHIKA SRIVASTAVA	ASHOK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
24	0115	PRANJALI SINGH	MR. RAMBARANSINGH
25	MAEC02557030	SAMRIDDHI THAKUR	LT. ROHIT THAKUR
26	MAECO2583015	VIDHI MISHRA	DILEEP KUMAR MISHRA
27	MAECO2520011	ADEENA QIDWAI	TAUQEER AHMAD
28	0103	ILMA HAIDER	MOHD. HAIDER HUSSAIN
29	0139	SHREYA PANDEY	SUDHEER CHANDRA PANDEY
30	0140	DEEPALI VERMA	PREMLAL VERMA
31	0135	KHUSHI DHURIA	MAHENDRA KUMAR
32	0137	AASTHA SINGH	SATISH KUMAR SINGH
33	0138	ANUPRIYA SRIVASTAVA	ACHINT P. SRIVASTAVA
34	0106	UMAINA ARIF	MOHD ARIF
35	0131	REEMA WALTER	ANIL KUMAR WALTER
16	0119	SHADMA NAUSHAD	LATE.SYED NAUSHAD ALI
7	0126	YASHASVEE MEHROTRA	VIJAY KUMAR MEHROTRA
8	0124	ZOHA ARIF	MOHD ARIF
9	0180	ANSHUL DWIVEDI	SUNIL KUMAR DWIVEDI
0	0118	GUNJAN GUPTA	GANESH KUMAR GUPTA

(Dr (Maj.) Neerja Masih. Officiating Principal,

Isabella Thoburn College, Lucknow

ISABELLA THOBURN COLLEGE, LUCKNOW

M.A. Economics (1st Semester) 2025-26

KINDLY BRING THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS FOR VERIFICATION AT THE TIME OF COUNSELLING:

- 1. Original marksheet and pass certificate of High School.
- 2. Original marksheet and pass certificate of Intermediate.
- 3. Original marksheets of B.A. I, II and III.
- 4. Original Transfer Certificate
- 5. Migration Certificate (other than Lucknow University)
- 6. Original Character Certificate.
- 7. Aadhaar Card copy.
- 8. Three passport size photographs.
- 9. 1 Set of self-attested photocopies of all the documents.
- Baptism certificate and Church membership certificate of Christian candidates are required at the time of admission.
- 11. Demand Draft of Rs.31,900/- (Thirty-One Thousand Nine Hundred) in favour of Isabella Thoburn College, payable at Lucknow.
- 12. Rs. 1000/- as SGA Registration feethrough UPI.
- 13. Rs. 150/- for Library and ID Card in cash.
- 14. Christian candidates are required to submit a draft of Rs. 2000/-in favour of Isabella Thoburn College, payable at Lucknow.
- 15. Those who have submitted internet marksheets or certificates are required to bring original marksheets and duly attested photocopies for verification in the absence of which their provisional selection is liable to be cancelled.
- 16. Students with a gap of more than two years after Graduation, will have to submit an affidavit stating the reason for the same on Rs 10/- stamp paper.
- 17. Fees once paid will not be refunded in any case. However, those who failto qualify their final year/semester exams may get their fees refunded.
- 18. A copy of LURNS NO.

